
INCOME

DeparUnent of Science and Technolory
PHILIPPINE SCIEI\'CE HIGH SCIIOOLBICOL REGION CAMPUS

Goa, Camarines Sur

REPORTOT'INCOME
(NGBOOKS)

{,s oF JUNE 30, 2013

ACCT.CODE

-

General Income

Service Incomc

Transcript of Records Fees

Other Service Income

Fines and Penallties-Service lncome

Busincss Income

Income from Dormitory Operations

Rent Icome

624

628

629

635

642

100.00

3,935.10

12,915.00

98,820.00

60,000.00

P 175,770.10

-

P ___Js,m!g_

Noted By

64a 9,%l
ELSIEF. FERRER
Canp{n Director

AMOUNT

16,950.10

158,820.00

P -__lz!fl0.19_
TOTAL INCOME-NATIONAL GOVERNMENT BOOKS (Remittcd to the

Bureau of the Treasury)

Collectcd Income

Current Year's Receivable

TOTAL

Certified Coriect:

MEm
Accountant



INCOME

Department of Science and Technologr
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL.BICOL REGION CAMPUS

Go4 Camarines Sur

REPIOR,T OF INCOME
(RA Bfi)KS)

ASOFJUNE30,2013

ACCT.CODE

-

General Income

Subsidy Income

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)

Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)

TOTAL INCOME.REGULAR AGENCY B(X)KS

Collected Income

Currcnt Yearrs Receivable

TOTAL

Certified Correct:

651

651

651

P 30,508,000.00

943,920.00

2,139,950.24

P 33,591,770.24

-,....-..--.-:-
P 33,591,770.24

Noted By

AMOUNT

P __13on77!il_

f/i r/^l
ELSIEG. FERRER
Cami^ Director

. PALAYPAYON


