Department of Science and Technology PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL-BICOL REGION CAMPUS

Goa, Camarines Sur

REPORT OF INCOME (NG BOOKS) AS OF JUNE 30, 2013

ME	ACCT. CODE		AMOUNT
General Income			
Service Income			P 16,950.10
Transcript of Records Fees	624	100.00	
Other Service Income	628	3,935.10	
Fines and Penallties-Service Income	629	12,915.00	
Business Income			158,820.00
Income from Dormitory Operations	635	98,820.00	
Rent Icome	642	60,000.00	
TOTAL INCOME-NATIONAL GOVERNME Bureau of the Treasury)	NT BOOKS (Remitte	d to the	P175,770.10
	NT BOOKS (Remitte		P175,770.10
Bureau of the Treasury)		d to the 175,770.10	P175,770.10
Bureau of the Treasury) Collected Income			P175,770.10
Bureau of the Treasury) Collected Income Current Year's Receivable	P - P _	175,770.10	P175,770.10

INCOME

Department of Science and Technology PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL-BICOL REGION CAMPUS

Goa, Camarines Sur

REPORT OF INCOME (RA BOOKS) AS OF JUNE 30, 2013

INCOME		ACCT. CC	DE		AMOUNT
	General Income				
	Subsidy Income				
	Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	651	P	30,508,000.00	
	Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)	651		943,920.00	
	Tax Remittance Advice (TRA)	651	-	2,139,850.24	
	TOTAL INCOME-REGULAR AGENCY BOOK	S			P33,591,770.24
	Collected Income		P	33,591,770.24	
	Current Year's Receivable				
	TOTAL		P _	33,591,770.24	
	Certified Correct:	Noted By			
MI	ERLY V. PALAYPAYON Accountant			ELSIF G. FERR Campus Director	The second secon